
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199107300002
21840

07/30/1991
12:00:00 AM

BALAM-
AMERICA INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 44 658

199104260001
18930

04/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

INVERNESS
MASTER
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 44 69

199110290003
19210

10/29/1991
12:00:00 AM

INDUSTRIAL
HEATING AND
FINISHING
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

PSZ OF
ALABAMA INC

45 356

199104260001
18930

04/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

INVERNESS
MASTER
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

44 69

199107300002
21840

07/30/1991
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BALAM-
AMERICA INC

44 658

199110290003
19210

10/29/1991
12:00:00 AM

PSZ OF
ALABAMA INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

INDUSTRIAL
HEATING AND
FINISHING
COMPANY INC

45 356


