Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Fictitio	us Names	; Date Red	corded= 1	991; Party	Role=;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107300002 21840	07/30/1991 12:00:00 AM	BALAM- AMERICA INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	*NONE GIVEN*	44	658				
199104260001 18930	04/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	INVERNESS MASTER HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	44	69				
199110290003 19210	10/29/1991 12:00:00 AM	INDUSTRIAL HEATING AND FINISHING COMPANY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	PSZ OF ALABAMA INC	45	356				
199104260001 18930	04/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INVERNESS MASTER HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	44	69				
199107300002 21840	07/30/1991 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*			BALAM- AMERICA INC	44	658				
199110290003 19210	10/29/1991 12:00:00 AM	PSZ OF ALABAMA INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	INDUSTRIAL HEATING AND FINISHING COMPANY INC	45	356				